FITS MOST STANDARD SPATIAL FILTERSFITS MOST STANDARD SPATIAL FILTERS
Specifications
Substrate:
Material: 300 series stainless steel, non-magnetic
Substrate Diameter: 3/8 inch (0.375inch) 9.53mm
Thickness: 0.0005 inch (12.7μm)
Finish: Black both sides
Mount:

NewNew
spatial filterspatial filter
Catalog # Size (μm) Tolerance Price Ea. $
SP-5 5.0μm ± 1μm 63.00
SP-10 10μm ± 1μm 60.00
SP-15 15μm ± 1.5μm 59.00
SP-25 25μm ± 2μm 59.00
SP-35 35μm ± 2μm 59.00
SP-50 50μm ± 3μm 59.00
SP-75 75μm ± 3μm 59.00
SP-100 100μm ± 4μm 59.00
SP-150 150μm ± 6μm 59.00
SP-200 200μm ± 6μm 59.00
Catalog # Size (μm) Tolerance Price Ea. $
SPHP-5 5.0μm ± 1μm 85.00
SPHP-10 10μm ± 1μm 85.00
SPHP-15 15μm ± 1.5μm 85.00
SPHP-50 50μm ± 3μm 80.00
SPHP-100 100μm ± 4μm 80.00
SPHP-150 150μm ± 6μm 74.00
SPHP-200 200μm ± 6μm 74.00
Catalog # Size (μm) Tolerance Price Ea. $
SS-5 5.0μm ± 1μm 75.00
SS-10 10μm ± 1μm 75.00
SS-15 15μm ± 1.5μm 75.00